
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 3 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN VENEZUELA 35.24
2 4 TEJEIRO Frederic 1977 FRA FRANCE 36.10
3 6 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA ITALY 36.54
4 5 RYBA Klaus 1978 AUT AUSTRIA 40.58

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  8:59

Heat 2
1 4 LEE Inkook 1995 KOR KOREA 30.59
2 5 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 30.88
3 6 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 33.90
4 3 CHAN Ching 1991 HKG HONG KONG 34.41
5 8 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 35.09
6 1 HLAVAE Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 35.47

7 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 35.47
8 2 DURAN Raul 1989 MEX MEXICO 36.61

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:01

Heat 3
1 3 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 31.57
2 4 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 31.58
3 6 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 34.60
4 2 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.76
5 1 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 35.57
6 5 CHAN Man Tung 1990 HKG HONG KONG 36.25
7 7 ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL 37.07
8 8 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 39.09

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:03

Heat 4
1 4 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 29.84
2 3 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 31.35
3 5 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 32.30
4 2 LEE David 1987 AUS AUSTRALIA 32.85
5 1 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 35.94
6 8 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 37.57
7 7 KUSHCH Vadym 1995 UKR UKRAINE 39.04

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL DNS

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:05

 RE0-ASM.11.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 29.84
2 LEE Inkook 1995 KOR KOREA 30.59
3 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 30.88
4 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 31.35
5 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 31.57
6 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 31.58
7 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 32.30
8 LEE David 1987 AUS AUSTRALIA 32.85
9 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 33.90

10 CHAN Ching 1991 HKG HONG KONG 34.41
11 HEATH Michael 1989 CAN CANADA 34.60
12 GROENEWAL Martyn 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.76
13 IZARRA Osvald 1990 VEN VENEZUELA 35.09
14 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN VENEZUELA 35.24
15 ALIJEV Jevgeni 1983 EST ESTONIA 35.47

HLAVAE Vladimir 1993 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 35.47
17 BABEY Igor 1981 UKR UKRAINE 35.57
18 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 35.94
19 TEJEIRO Frederic 1977 FRA FRANCE 36.10
20 CHAN Man Tung 1990 HKG HONG KONG 36.25
21 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA ITALY 36.54
22 DURAN Raul 1989 MEX MEXICO 36.61
23 ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL 37.07
24 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 37.57
25 KUSHCH Vadym 1995 UKR UKRAINE 39.04
26 ROCHA Ivan Jorg 1978 BRA BRAZIL 39.09
27 RYBA Klaus 1978 AUT AUSTRIA 40.58

NOT CLASSIFIED

FERRAZ Gutemberg 1984 BRA BRAZIL DNS

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:08

 RE0-ASM.11.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Men
Final
Final

1 4 NAGAO Tomoyuki 1995 JPN JAPAN 30.06
2 5 LEE Inkook 1995 KOR KOREA 30.39
3 3 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN JAPAN 30.76
4 6 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN HUNGARY 30.93
5 2 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN CANADA 31.01
6 7 CHO Wonsang 1992 KOR KOREA 31.15
7 1 KIM Joonhwan 1993 KOR KOREA 31.88
8 8 LEE David 1987 AUS AUSTRALIA 33.74

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at 16:00

 RE0-ASM.11.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)


